DCHC CMAQ Funding Changes

Current CMAQ Funding to Be Reprogrammed

TIP # Project Name

Current Program Year

MPO Board 03/10/2021 Item 8

CMAQ $

C-4928 Morreene Road Bike Ped

C-5181  Jones Creek Greenway

C-5605 A Downtown Multi-Use Path

C-5605 F Durham Bike Share

C-5605 G Downtown Durham Loop Separated Bike Lane
C-5650  South Greensboro Street Sidewalks

TOTAL CMAQ TO REPROGRAM

Reprogrammed CMAQ Funding

TIP # Project Name

2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2021

Program Year

2,331,000
189,400
128,410
600,000
262,500
440,000
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3,951,310

CMAQ S Notes

EB-4707B Old Durham/Chapel Hill Rd - Durham
C-5184 Hillsborough Riverwalk Phase I
C-5179 North Estes Drive

TA-6696 GoDurham Electric Buses

TBD*

TOTAL

2019
2019
2019
2019

S
S
s
S
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1,710,393 Under construction
518,850 Under construction

1,016,618 Going to bid winter 2019
400,000 Will be flexed fall 2018
305,449

$

3,951,310

*Expecting cost overruns for C-5605E, C-5605H, and C-5605I once engineering is completed later this year.

Future CMAQ Funding

TIP # Project Name

Program Year

CMAQ$ Notes

C-4928 Morreene Road Bike Ped

C-5181  Jones Creek Greenway

C-5605 A Downtown Multi-Use Path

C-5650  South Greensboro Street Sidewalks

C-5605 F Durham Bike Share

C-5605 G Downtown Durham Loop Separated Bike Lane

2020
2020

2021
2021
Cancel
Cancel

v n unun wn -

2,331,000 Currently in design, scheduled to bid for construction in Feb. 2020
Entering design, will be ready for construction fall 2019, includes
533,000 . ) . .
increase in funding due to cost increases
128,410

440,000

Page 1 of 1





