DCHC CMAQ Funding Changes

Current CMAQ Funding to Be Reprogrammed

TIP#	Project Name	Current Program Year	CMAQ \$
C-4928	Morreene Road Bike Ped	2018	\$ 2,331,000
C-5181	Jones Creek Greenway	2018	\$ 189,400
C-5605 A	Downtown Multi-Use Path	2018	\$ 128,410
C-5605 F	Durham Bike Share	2019	\$ 600,000
C-5605 G	Downtown Durham Loop Separated Bike Lane	2019	\$ 262,500
C-5650	South Greensboro Street Sidewalks	2021	\$ 440,000
TOTAL CN	•	\$ 3,951,310	

Reprogrammed CMAQ Funding

TIP#	Project Name	Program Year	CMAQ \$	Notes
EB-4707B	Old Durham/Chapel Hill Rd - Durham	2019	\$ 1,710,393	Under construction
C-5184	Hillsborough Riverwalk Phase III	2019	\$ 518,850	Under construction
C-5179	North Estes Drive	2019	\$ 1,016,618	Going to bid winter 2019
TA-6696	GoDurham Electric Buses	2019	\$ 400,000	Will be flexed fall 2018
TBD*			\$ 305,449	_
TOTAL			\$ 3,951,310	-

^{*}Expecting cost overruns for C-5605E, C-5605H, and C-5605I once engineering is completed later this year.

Future CMAQ Funding

TIP#	Project Name	Program Year	CMAQ\$	Notes
C-4928	Morreene Road Bike Ped	2020	\$ 2,331,000	Currently in design, scheduled to bid for construction in Feb. 2020
C-5181	Jones Creek Greenway	2020	\$ 533,000	Entering design, will be ready for construction fall 2019, includes increase in funding due to cost increases
C-5605 A	Downtown Multi-Use Path	2021	\$ 128,410	
C-5650	South Greensboro Street Sidewalks	2021	\$ 440,000	
C-5605 F	Durham Bike Share	Cancel	\$ -	
C-5605 G	Downtown Durham Loop Separated Bike Lane	Cancel	\$ -	